DMKC Agility Trial - Saturday
Toro County Park in Badger Flats

Saturday, June 5, 2010

Speed Report - for Qualifing Entries
Average Speed: Course Distance / Run Time

Unit converted to Miles per Hour

JWW
12.09
11.86
11.44
11.34
11.14
11.00
10.78
10.75
10.18
10.10
10.00
10.00
10.00
9.84
9.62
9.42
9.34
9.29
9.21
9.02
8.95
8.95
8.80
8.72
8.66
8.66
8.58
8.29
8.28
8.14
8.13
8.11
7.84
7.77
7.73
7.71
7.70
7.66
7.39
7.25
7.02
6.73
6.71
6.65

MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH

NBJ-20-09
EBJ-12-07
0J-20-01

EBJ-16-07
EBJ-20-12
EBJ-12-01
EBJ-12-09
EBJ-20-14
EBJ-20-05
EBJ-20-19
EBJ-16-10
0J-16-01

NBJ-20-07
EBJ-20-17
EBJ-16-04
EBJ-20-20
NAJ-20-01
EBJ-24-03
EBJ-24-08
EBJ-20-08
EBJ-20-15
EBJ-16-12
EBJ-16-03
NAJ-24-01
0J-16-02

EBJ-12-10
EBJ-20-22
NBJ-20-04
EBJ-16-13
EBJ-8-05

EBJ-24-04
EBJ-16-14
NBJ-20-01
EBJ-12-08
NAJ-20-05
EBJ-16-09
EBJ-12-11
EBJ-8-03

NBJ-20-08
NAJ-20-07
0J-24-03

NAJ-20-04
EBJ-8-02

NAJ-20-02

Bling
Allie

Ki

Cory
Bob
Tantrum
CcJ
Mona
Sierra
Rosie
Echo
Raven
Starbuck
Ryser
Zachary
GUS
Marty
Trevor
Fleck
Max
Roxie
Higgins
Tessa
Georgie Girl
Bret
Chance
Ella
Kiley
Gracie
Winston
Retro
Carrie
Streak
Quill
Cherry
Hoot
Bentley
Rio
Quasar
Ruby
Kira
Zada
Coda
Gibson

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Pumi

Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Welsh Terrier
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
German Shorthaired Pointer
Bearded Collie
Border Collie

Welsh Terrier
Labrador Retriever
Gordon Setter
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Norwich Terrier
Vizsla

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle - Toy
Poodle - Toy

Border Collie

Vizsla

Doberman Pinscher
Portuguese Water Dog
Cairn Terrier
Portuguese Water Dog

Novice B - JWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Open - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - JWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Open - IWW - Agility
Novice B - JWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - JWW - Agility
Novice A - JWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - JIWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Novice A - JWW - Agility
Excellent A - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Novice B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Novice B - JWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Novice A - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Novice B - JWW - Agility
Novice A - JWW - Agility
Open - IWW - Agility
Novice A - JWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Novice A - IWW - Agility



DMKC Agility Trial - Saturday
Toro County Park in Badger Flats

Saturday, June 5, 2010

Speed Report - for Qualifing Entries
Average Speed: Course Distance / Run Time

Unit converted to Miles per Hour

JWW Preferred

9.10 MPH NPJ-16-02
8.78 MPH NPJ-16-03
8.41 MPH OPJ-16-01
7.61 MPH NPJ-8-02
6.88 MPH NPJ-16-04
6.85 MPH EAPJ-20-01
6.70 MPH EBPJ-8-01
6.04 MPH NPJ-20-02
5.97 MPH OPJ-12-01

Mele
Patty
Kyma
Kash
Seeker
Sylvie
Lucy
Jazz
Cody

All American Dog

Border Collie

Portuguese Water Dog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Border Collie

German Wirehaired Pointer
Shetland Sheepdog
Airedale Terrier

Cocker Spaniel

Novice - JWW - Preferred - Agility
Novice - JWW - Preferred - Agility
Excellent A - JIWW - Preferred - Agi
Novice - JWW - Preferred - Agility
Novice - JWW - Preferred - Agility
Excellent B - JIWW - Preferred - Agi
Excellent B - JWW - Preferred - Agi
Novice - JWW - Preferred - Agility
Open - IWW - Preferred - Agility



DMKC Agility Trial - Saturday
Toro County Park in Badger Flats

Saturday, June 5, 2010

Speed Report - for Qualifing Entries
Average Speed: Course Distance / Run Time

Unit converted to Miles per Hour

Standard
9.95
8.90
8.83
8.74
8.70
8.11
8.08
7.98
7.97
7.95
7.77
7.69
7.59
7.51
7.48
7.41
7.28
7.26
7.23
7.09
7.02
7.01
6.47
6.41
6.39
6.33
5.96
5.96
5.81
5.80
5.45
5.28
5.23
4.53
4.47

MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH

EBS-20-06
EBS-12-09
EBS-12-06
EBS-20-09
EBS-16-07
EBS-12-07
EAS-20-01
EBS-24-06
EBS-16-04
EBS-16-08
EBS-20-12
NBS-20-09
EAS-12-01
EBS-20-10
EBS-20-01
EBS-16-01
EBS-24-03
EAS-20-03
EBS-24-07
EBS-20-21
EBS-16-12
EAS-24-01
EBS-8-06

EBS-12-12
EBS-16-13
EBS-16-03
NAS-20-01
0S-20-01

NAS-24-01
NBS-20-03
EBS-12-04
EBS-8-02

NAS-20-06
NAS-8-01

NBS-20-10

Cassidy
Allie
Wave
Ella
Cory
Piper
Ki
Bodhi
Zachary
Venture
Mona
Bling
Tristan
Reina
Raisin
Echo
Trevor
KD
Fleck
Timber
Higgins
Lance
Tabu
Chance
Gracie
Tessa
Marty
Brenna
Georgie Girl
Kiley
Twinkle
Coda
Cherry
Duke
Bindi

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Belgian Malinois
Welsh Terrier

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Re
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Collie

Golden Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
German Shorthaired Pointer
Golden Retriever
Welsh Terrier
Belgian Sheepdog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Belgian Tervuren
Gordon Setter
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Cairn Terrier
Golden Retriever
Pomeranian
Australian Shepherd

Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent A - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Novice B - Standard - Agility
Excellent A - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent A - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent A - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Novice A - Standard - Agility
Open - Standard - Agility
Novice A - Standard - Agility
Novice B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Novice A - Standard - Agility
Novice B - Standard - Agility
Novice B - Standard - Agility



DMKC Agility Trial - Saturday
Toro County Park in Badger Flats

Saturday, June 5, 2010

Speed Report - for Qualifing Entries
Average Speed: Course Distance / Run Time

Unit converted to Miles per Hour

Standard Preferred
6.67 MPH
5.84 MPH
5.39 MPH
4.76 MPH

EAPS-16-01
NPS-16-03
EBPS-8-01
NPS-16-02

Kyma
Patty
Lucy
Mele

Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog

Excellent A - Standard- Preferred - A
Novice - Standard - Preferred - Agili
Excellent B - Standard - Preferred - A
Novice - Standard - Preferred - Agili



